
Total,
School District September February May 2022/23

2022 2023 2023 School Year
5 Southeast Kootenay 6,916 8,174 1,258 16,348
6 Rocky Mountain 0 314 943 1,257
8 Kootenay Lake 7,231 5,659 3,458 16,348

10 Arrow Lakes 0 0 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0 0 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0 0 0 0
22 Vernon 5,030 10,375 5,344 20,749
23 Central Okanagan 21,378 29,866 8,174 59,418
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 314 0 0 314
28 Quesnel 943 314 629 1,886
33 Chilliwack 5,345 4,401 943 10,689
34 Abbotsford 40,240 51,243 32,695 124,178
35 Langley 142,412 153,101 17,291 312,804
36 Surrey 721,176 597,313 291,426 1,609,915
37 Delta 108,774 102,487 77,965 289,226
38 Richmond 149,014 172,906 82,995 404,915
39 Vancouver 394,541 374,736 223,835 993,112
40 New Westminster 78,280 93,370 85,195 256,845
41 Burnaby 72,936 44,641 84,882 202,459
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 39,925 53,759 23,578 117,262
43 Coquitlam 394,935 380,554 268,162 1,043,651
44 North Vancouver 5,030 5,031 3,458 13,519
45 West Vancouver 0 0 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 5,029 6,287 1,258 12,574
47 Powell River 1,886 2,515 2,200 6,601
48 Sea to Sky 3,772 4,087 5,030 12,889
49 Central Coast 0 0 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0 314 0 314
51 Boundary 0 0 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0 0 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 2,829 10,688 3,458 16,975
54 Bulkley Valley 314 628 0 942
57 Prince George 24,836 24,837 14,461 64,134
58 Nicola-Similkameen 22,950 35,524 10,689 69,163
59 Peace River South 0 0 0 0
60 Peace River North 12,575 16,662 5,973 35,210
61 Greater Victoria 20,435 18,548 7,545 46,528
62 Sooke 28,923 22,949 14,776 66,648
63 Saanich 143,670 127,322 64,447 335,439
64 Gulf Islands 314 629 0 943
67 Okanagan Skaha 1,886 314 0 2,200
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 6,916 6,916 6,602 20,434
69 Qualicum 3,143 2,201 3,144 8,488
70 Alberni 13,518 9,431 21,692 44,641
71 Comox Valley 52,500 46,528 23,264 122,292
72 Campbell River 629 0 0 629
73 Kamloops/Thompson 27,036 31,123 18,548 76,707
74 Gold Trail 0 0 0 0
75 Mission 1,257 6,916 2,515 10,688
78 Fraser-Cascade 314 0 314 628
79 Cowichan Valley 0 0 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0 0 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 943 1,572 0 2,515
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 1,258 629 1,258 3,145
84 Vancouver Island West 0 0 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0 0 0 0
87 Stikine 0 0 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 29,551 47,157 16,662 93,370
92 Nisga'a 0 0 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0 0 0 0

Provincial Total 2,600,904 2,512,021 1,436,067 6,548,992

SUMMARY OF FUNDING FOR GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT, 2022/23

June 2023



Total Grad.
School District Sept 2022 $2,515 $2,515 Sept 2022 $2,515 $2,515 Sept 2022 $2,515 $2,515 Sept 2022 $2,515 $2,515 Adult

FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Sept 2022

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.5000 6,288 0.1250 314 6,916
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,973 0.5000 1,258 7,231

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,030
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.0000 15,090 2.5000 6,288 21,378
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.2500 629 943
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,773 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5,345
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.1250 7,859 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 8.2500 20,749 4.6250 11,632 40,240
35 Langley 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 44.1250 110,974 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.2500 18,234 3.6250 9,117 142,412
36 Surrey 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 145.3750 365,618 108.2500 272,249 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 30.2500 76,079 2.7500 6,916 721,176
37 Delta 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 17.3750 43,698 22.8750 57,531 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,973 0.6250 1,572 108,774
38 Richmond 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 34.6250 87,082 23.1250 58,159 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.5000 1,258 149,014
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 87.2500 219,434 61.2500 154,044 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.3750 18,548 1.0000 2,515 394,541
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.6250 31,752 10.8750 27,351 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.6250 4,087 6.0000 15,090 78,280
41 Burnaby 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 3.6250 9,117 20.2500 50,929 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.6250 11,632 0.2500 629 72,936
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.6250 19,177 1.7500 4,401 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.7500 14,461 0.7500 1,886 39,925
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 73.9066 185,875 57.6250 144,927 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 22.6250 56,902 2.8750 7,231 394,935
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,716 0.0000 0 5,030
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 0.0000 0 5,029
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.0000 0 1,886
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.3750 943 3,772
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 0.1250 314 2,829
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.0000 5,030 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.0000 12,575 2.8750 7,231 24,836
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 7.6250 19,177 1.5000 3,773 22,950
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.8750 9,746 1.1250 2,829 12,575
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.2500 8,174 1.5000 3,773 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,973 1.0000 2,515 20,435
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.8750 14,776 5.6250 14,147 28,923
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 52.6250 132,352 4.5000 11,318 143,670
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1,886
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.1250 5,344 0.5000 1,258 6,916
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.1250 314 3,143
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4.3750 11,003 1.0000 2,515 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 13,518
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 20.1250 50,614 0.7500 1,886 52,500
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 629
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 1.3750 3,458 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.7500 14,461 0.8750 2,201 27,036
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 1,257
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 943
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 1,258
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9.3750 23,578 2.3750 5,973 29,551
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 1.2500 3,143 0.0000 0 443.9066 1,116,424 316.5000 795,998 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 224.2500 563,988 48.2500 121,351 2,600,904

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the Sept 29, 2022 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from January 2020 to May 2022 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2023



Total Grad.
School District $2,515 Feb 2023 $2,515 $2,515 $2,515 Feb 2023 $2,515 $2,515 Adult

New Completions FTE New Completions New Completions FTE Enrolments New Completions Funding,
Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Completions Funding Enrolment Funding Completions Funding Feb 2023

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 0.2500 629 8,174
6 Rocky Mountain 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.5000 3,773 0.7500 1,886 5,659

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 0.0000 0 3.8750 9,746 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10,375
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 11.0000 27,665 0.8750 2,201 29,866
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
33 Chilliwack 0.0000 0 0.6250 1,572 1.1250 2,829 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 4,401
34 Abbotsford 0.0000 0 4.7500 11,946 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 12.7500 32,066 2.8750 7,231 51,243
35 Langley 0.0000 0 38.7500 97,456 5.3750 13,518 0.0000 0 11.8750 29,866 4.8750 12,261 153,101
36 Surrey 0.0000 0 106.5000 267,848 91.7500 230,751 0.0000 0 35.2500 88,654 4.0000 10,060 597,313
37 Delta 0.0000 0 30.0000 75,450 4.6250 11,632 0.0000 0 2.5000 6,288 3.6250 9,117 102,487
38 Richmond 0.0000 0 61.1250 153,729 7.0000 17,605 0.0000 0 0.3750 943 0.2500 629 172,906
39 Vancouver 0.0000 0 97.6250 245,527 41.5000 104,373 0.0000 0 7.3750 18,548 2.5000 6,288 374,736
40 New Westminster 0.0000 0 19.5000 49,043 6.3750 16,033 0.0000 0 10.3750 26,093 0.8750 2,201 93,370
41 Burnaby 0.0000 0 9.7500 24,521 2.3750 5,973 0.0000 0 4.3750 11,003 1.2500 3,144 44,641
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 0.0000 0 11.8750 29,866 1.2500 3,144 0.0000 0 7.6250 19,177 0.6250 1,572 53,759
43 Coquitlam 0.0000 0 107.5638 270,523 16.3750 41,183 0.0000 0 23.2500 58,474 4.1250 10,374 380,554
44 North Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,144 0.5000 1,258 5,031
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.0000 0 1.7500 4,401 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.7500 1,886 6,287
47 Powell River 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.0000 0 2,515
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,144 0.3750 943 4,087
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 314
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.0000 0 1.1250 2,829 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 3.1250 7,859 0.0000 0 10,688
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.1250 314 628
57 Prince George 0.0000 0 0.8750 2,201 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 7.8750 19,806 0.8750 2,201 24,837
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 10.3750 26,093 3.7500 9,431 35,524
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 5.3750 13,518 1.2500 3,144 16,662
61 Greater Victoria 0.0000 0 4.1250 10,374 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,973 0.3750 943 18,548
62 Sooke 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 6.7500 16,976 2.2500 5,659 22,949
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 43.6250 109,717 7.0000 17,605 127,322
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 629
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 314
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 1.8750 4,716 0.7500 1,886 6,916
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.6250 1,572 2,201
70 Pacific Rim 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 1.0000 2,515 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 9,431
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 16.6250 41,812 1.8750 4,716 46,528
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
73 Kamloops-Thompson 0.0000 0 6.5000 16,348 0.1250 314 0.0000 0 4.7500 11,946 1.0000 2,515 31,123
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 2.7500 6,916 0.0000 0 6,916
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.3750 943 1,572
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 0.0000 0 629
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 15.5000 38,983 3.2500 8,174 47,157
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 0.0000 0 509.8138 1,282,181 180.2500 453,329 0.0000 0 256.7500 645,728 52.0000 130,783 2,512,021

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the February 10, 2023 Form 1701 data collection

and new completions from July 2020 to September 2022 SADE that have not been funded previously

Standard Schools Continuing Education Alternate Schools Online Learning

June 2023



Total Grad.
School District May 2023 $2,515 May 2023 $2,515 Adult

FTE Enrolments FTE Enrolments Funding,
Enrolment Funding Enrolment Funding May 2023

5 Southeast Kootenay 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 1,258
6 Rocky Mountain 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 943
8 Kootenay Lake 0.0000 0 1.3750 3,458 3,458

10 Arrow Lakes 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
19 Revelstoke 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
20 Kootenay-Columbia 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
22 Vernon 2.1250 5,344 0.0000 0 5,344
23 Central Okanagan 0.0000 0 3.2500 8,174 8,174
27 Cariboo-Chilcotin 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
28 Quesnel 0.0000 0 0.2500 629 629
33 Chilliwack 0.3750 943 0.0000 0 943
34 Abbotsford 3.6250 9,117 9.3750 23,578 32,695
35 Langley 1.2500 3,144 5.6250 14,147 17,291
36 Surrey 103.6250 260,617 12.2500 30,809 291,426
37 Delta 28.7500 72,306 2.2500 5,659 77,965
38 Richmond 32.7500 82,366 0.2500 629 82,995
39 Vancouver 85.7500 215,661 3.2500 8,174 223,835
40 New Westminster 27.1250 68,219 6.7500 16,976 85,195
41 Burnaby 30.8750 77,651 2.8750 7,231 84,882
42 Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows 4.6250 11,632 4.7500 11,946 23,578
43 Coquitlam 106.6250 268,162 0.0000 0 268,162
44 North Vancouver 0.1250 314 1.2500 3,144 3,458
45 West Vancouver 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
46 Sunshine Coast 0.5000 1,258 0.0000 0 1,258
47 Powell River 0.1250 314 0.7500 1,886 2,200
48 Sea to Sky 0.0000 0 2.0000 5,030 5,030
49 Central Coast 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
50 Haida Gwaii 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
51 Boundary 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
52 Prince Rupert 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
53 Okanagan Similkameen 0.3750 943 1.0000 2,515 3,458
54 Bulkley Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
57 Prince George 1.3750 3,458 4.3750 11,003 14,461
58 Nicola-Similkameen 0.0000 0 4.2500 10,689 10,689
59 Peace River South 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
60 Peace River North 0.0000 0 2.3750 5,973 5,973
61 Greater Victoria 2.7500 6,916 0.2500 629 7,545
62 Sooke 0.3750 943 5.5000 13,833 14,776
63 Saanich 0.0000 0 25.6250 64,447 64,447
64 Gulf Islands 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
67 Okanagan Skaha 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
68 Nanaimo-Ladysmith 0.2500 629 2.3750 5,973 6,602
69 Qualicum 0.0000 0 1.2500 3,144 3,144
70 Pacific Rim 8.6250 21,692 0.0000 0 21,692
71 Comox Valley 0.0000 0 9.2500 23,264 23,264
72 Campbell River 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
73 Kamloops-Thompson 5.7500 14,461 1.6250 4,087 18,548
74 Gold Trail 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
75 Mission 0.0000 0 1.0000 2,515 2,515
78 Fraser-Cascade 0.0000 0 0.1250 314 314
79 Cowichan Valley 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
81 Fort Nelson 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
82 Coast Mountains 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
83 North Okanagan-Shuswap 0.0000 0 0.5000 1,258 1,258
84 Vancouver Island West 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
85 Vancouver Island North 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
87 Stikine 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
91 Nechako Lakes 0.0000 0 6.6250 16,662 16,662
92 Nisga'a 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0
93 Conseil scolaire francophone 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0

Provincial Total 448.1250 1,127,033 122.8750 309,034 1,436,067

GRADUATED ADULT ENROLMENT AND FUNDING
Includes enrolment from the May 5, 2023 Form 1701 data collection

Continuing Education Online Learning

June 2023
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